College of Education, Nagaon

Student's Feedback Form on B.Ed. Curriculum

Name of the Students: | DEBASISH SARMAH

Session: 2022-2024
Mobile Number: 7664914378
SI. No. Items Yes No

1. Is the B.Ed. curriculum flexible as per the changing situation | 82% 18%
of the society?

2. Do you think aims and objectives of the syllabi are well 98% 2%
defined and clear to students?

3. Is the curriculum of B.Ed. enough competent to meet the 60% 40%
diversity of the learners?

4. Is the prescribed books in the syllabus are available in the 73% 27%
library in sufficient numbers?

5. Are the books/journals etc. and reference materials of 95% 5%
library relevant, updated and cover the entire syllabus?

6. Is the environment in the College conducive to teaching- 90% 10%
learning and research?

7. Are there good infrastructural facilities available in the 97% 3%
college to realization of B.Ed. curriculum?

8. Do you think the B.Ed. curriculum is sufficiently designed 90% 10%
for training of future teachers?

9. Is there Bilingual facilities available in the curriculum? 100% 0%

10. Is the B.Ed. curriculum develops the professional ethics in 65% 35%
the aspirant teachers?

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.

Aebatbih Sanneh

Signature of the Students

Date: 05/04/2023




College of Education, Nagaon

Teacher's Feed Back Form on B.Ed. Curriculum

Name of the Faculty:

RIJUMONI KONWAR

Designation: ASSISTANT TEACHER
Contact details: 9954637161
Place: COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON

Sl. No. Items Yes No

1. | Is the B.Ed. curriculum flexible as per the changing situation | 82% 18%
of the society?

2. | Do you think aims and objectives of the syllabi are well 100% 0%
defined and clear to students?

3. | Is the curriculum of B.Ed. enough competent to meet the 63% 37%
diversity of the learners?

4. | Is the prescribed books in the syllabus are available in the 73% 27%
library in sufficient numbers?

5. | Are the books/journals etc. and reference materials of 55% 45%
library relevant, updated and cover the entire syllabus?

6. | Is the environment in the College conducive to teaching- 100% 0%
learning and research?

7. | Are there good infrastructural facilities available in the 97% 3%
college to realization of B.Ed. curriculum?

8. | Do you think the B.Ed. curriculum is sufficiently designed 90% 10%
for training of future teachers?

9. | Is there Bilingual facilities available in the curriculum? 100% 0%

10| Is the B.Ed. curriculum develops the professional ethics in 90% 10%

the aspirant teachers?

Rleopue—

iture of the Students

13/04/2023

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.




College of Education, Nagaon

Employers Feedback Form on B.Ed. Curriculum

Name of the Employers: ALOK GOSWAMI
Place: NAGAON, ASSAM
Mobile Number: 9101623759
Sl. No. Items Yes No
1. | Is the B.Ed. curriculum flexible as per the changing situation | 95% 5%
of the society?
2. | Do you think aims and objectives of the syllabi are well 80% 20%
defined and clear to students?
3. | Is the curriculum of B.Ed. enough competent to meet the 60% 40%
diversity of the learners?
4. | Is the prescribed books in the syllabus are available in the 92% 8%
library in sufficient numbers?
5. | Are the books/journals etc. and reference materials of 95% 5%
library relevant, updated and cover the entire syllabus?
6. | Is the environment in the College conducive to teaching- 93% 7%
learning and research?
7. | Are there good infrastructural facilities available in the 94% 6%
college to realization of B.Ed. curriculum?
8. | Do you think the B.Ed. curriculum is sufficiently designed 97% 3%
for training of future teachers?
9. | Is there Bilingual facilities available in the curriculum? 100% 0%
10| Is the B.Ed. curriculum develops the professional ethics in 94% 6%

the aspirant teachers?

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.

,z"(r‘:'-,;_“.c'ﬂ.ﬂt(q(o

Signature of the Students

Date:18/04/2023




College of Education, Nagaon

Alumni Feedback Form on B.Ed. Curriculum

Name of the Alumni:

LIPIKA HAZARIKA

Session:

2019-2020

Mobile Number:

8133980187

Sl. No. Items Yes No

1. Is the B.Ed. curriculum flexible as per the changing situation | 92% 8%
of the society?

2. Do you think aims and objectives of the syllabi are well 100% 0%
defined and clear to students?

3. Is the curriculum of B.Ed. enough competent to meet the 67% 33%
diversity of the learners?

4. Is the prescribed books in the syllabus are available in the 96% 4%
library in sufficient numbers?

5. Are the books/journals etc. and reference materials of 100% 0%
library relevant, updated and cover the entire syllabus?

6. Is the environment in the College conducive to teaching- 100% 0%
learning and research?

7. Are there good infrastructural facilities available in the 97% 3%
college to realization of B.Ed. curriculum?

8. Do you think the B.Ed. curriculum is sufficiently designed 87% 13%
for training of future teachers?

9. Is there Bilingual facilities available in the curriculum? 100% 0%

10. Is the B.Ed. curriculum develops the professional ethics in 96% 4%

the aspirant teachers?

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.

Jo—

Signature of the Alumni

Date:25/04/2023




College of Education, Nagaon

Feedback Form Principal of practice teaching schools’ on B.Ed. Curriculum

Name of the Principal: DILIP BORA

Name of the School: RAMANUJAN SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL

Mobile Number: 9435162455

SI. No. Items Yes No

1. Is the B.Ed. curriculum flexible as per the changing situation | 93% 7%
of the society?

2. Do you think aims and objectives of the syllabi are well 85% 15%
defined and clear to students?

3. Is the curriculum of B.Ed. enough competent to meet the 63% 37%
diversity of the learners?

4. Is the prescribed books in the syllabus are available in the 82% 18%
library in sufficient numbers?

5. Are the books/journals etc. and reference materials of 60% 40%
library relevant, updated and cover the entire syllabus?

6. Is the environment in the College conducive to teaching- 100% 0%
learning and research?

7. Are there good infrastructural facilities available in the 100% 0%
college to realization of B.Ed. curriculum?

8. Do you think the B.Ed. curriculum is sufficiently designed 100% 0%
for training of future teachers?

9. Is there Bilingual facilities available in the curriculum? 95% 5%

10. Is the B.Ed. curriculum develops the professional ethics in 100% 0%

the aspirant teachers?

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.

\_

Signature of the Principal

Date: 27/04/2023




